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Overview

2024/07/16 17:34:30

Price
74.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.11% (2.25)

US90353T1007
UBER

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

138,606 EUR
S&P 500

74.51 USD (200)
74.54 USD (500)
73.11 USD
74.84 USD
73.11 USD
72.29 USD
74.133188 USD
6,919,214
512,960,300.29
70,092
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=252350657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=252350657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=252350657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23c3b7b6957b6df7c8f79babbd462a764f81a0d59a9b60651bfa73bb37ace2c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9759d41c02fb8685e&time=1721231371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8986d08ef2009443b841234afa3b0a073e9b4ca1f7c8fff208f0def3c24619a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b004e052300971aef&time=1721231371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc23a78026b8b226e87a24584263ae6b1c4fff534873da8dc43a7772d57740a1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=551352ab96f3608c8&time=1721231371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a718914567b332defc1097fec992da2b588838ae80fafecd5d6399a87619e76a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e200de793be5329d&time=1721231371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec0699ed52b712daac36bfd9c087b36463e7cc8aa87bb0d6f4dcc6fcbf49f787&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de6a71f2d072c8fc4&time=1721231371&tool=RSC

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 17:34:30

Price
74.54 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.11% (2.25)

ISIN US90353T1007
Symbol UBER
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 138,606 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.51 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 74.54 USD (500)
Open 73.11 USD
High 74.84 USD
Low 73.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.29 USD
VWAP 74.133188 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,919,214
Trading volume 512,960,300.29
Number of trades 70,092
Last size 224
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.38% +61.54% +55.73%
Perf (abs.) +9.09 +27.54  +25.87
Beta 1.39 1.57 1.53
Volatility  36.31 34.41 48.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.77 USD (15,651,419)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 70.02 USD (14,850,664)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.10 USD (17,029,588)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 60.83 USD (21,853,179)
YTD High | date 82.14 USD (2024/03/04)
YTD Low | date 57.22 USD (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High | date 82.14 USD (2024/03/04)
52 Weeks Low | date 40.09 USD (2023/10/26)
All listings for UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:19 68.13 EUR 0.13 31
07/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 68.40 EUR 0.00 5
07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 17:34 68.49 EUR 0.24 68
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 66.74 EUR 0.00 1
07/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36 48.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252350657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254454632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254556432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648424

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
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43.05 USD

74.54 USD 512.96

66.74 EUR

71.60 USD

66.70 EUR

66.70 EUR

68.53 EUR

66.33 EUR

67.30 EUR
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0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255411230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254725992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254332319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254454631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604299

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Uber

Contact Details
UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1725 3rd Street - 94158 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-612-8582
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Sugar
Alexander Rijn
Wynaendts
Amanda Ginsberg
David Truijillo
John Thain
Revathi Advaithi
Robert Eckert
Turqi Alnowaiser
Ursula Burns
Wan Ling Martello
Dara
Khosrowshahi
Nikki

Krishnamurthy

Prashanth
Mahendra-Rajah

Sundeep Jain

Tony West

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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